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A000338932 PAYEL  RAY Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  96.00  95.00  94.80  66.86  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889309 ARPITA  MAJUMDER Female No  2  2 2 SC  9  95.75  95.00  92.67  75.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312114 PRIYA  DEBNATH Female No  3 3 UR  2  95.75  94.00  94.50  72.29  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201633 PRIYA  SUTRADHAR Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  1  95.75  94.00  94.50  69.57  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611093 SUPRAVA  BISWAS Female No  5  3 5 SC  2  95.50  95.00  90.83  74.57  6172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287979 ANAYA  DUTTA Female No  6 6 UR  2  94.50  90.00  95.60  83.43  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599144 MONALISHA  BARMAN Female No  7  4 7 SC  2  94.25  94.00  92.60  68.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439283 BANASRI  BAL Female No  8 8 UR  3  94.25  93.00  93.17  64.00  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460818 SADIA  PARBIN Female No  9  1 9 OBC-A  1  94.25  90.00  94.60  74.86  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103921 TANIA  DEBNATH Female No  10  2 10 OBC-B  3  94.00  93.00  91.33  75.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460123 AARSHI  PARVIN Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  3  94.00  91.00  93.83  81.86  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642611 MOUMITA  SAHA Female No  12 12 UR  4  92.50  94.00  85.83  75.71  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Alipurduar Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:50.43

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding (English))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000541655 SUPRITA  SAHA Female No  13 13 UR  6  92.25  93.00  90.75  85.56  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350466 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  14 14 UR  2  92.00  94.00  87.60  66.14  6127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216618 NABANITA  DEB Female No  15 15 UR  4  91.75  90.00  90.20  78.29  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631823 RITISHA  BARMAN Female No  16  5 16 SC  8  91.75  85.00  92.60  83.43  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884925 SANA  DUTTA Female No  17  3 17 OBC-B  3  91.50  97.00  84.80  49.29  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730502 SWARNALI  DEY Female No  18 18 UR  1  91.25  95.00  82.60  57.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649269 MUKTA  DAS Female No  19  6 19 SC  3  90.75  90.00  85.33  67.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794428 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  20  4 20 OBC-B  1  90.50  93.00  82.40  67.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618366 CHUMKI  DAS Female No  21  7 21 SC  2  90.50  90.00  86.80  61.57  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377533 FALGUNEE  DAM Female No  22 22 UR  2  90.50  83.00  86.17  64.75  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485457 NABARUPA  RAY Female No  23 23 UR  1  90.25  94.00  79.80  70.20  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181109 SADHANA  RAY Female No  24  8 24 SC  5  90.25  92.00  87.60  59.14  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001206409 JASMIN  PARBIN Female No  25  3 25 OBC-A  5  90.25  91.00  81.00  53.71  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510407 RUPSHA  DEY Female No  26 26 UR  6  90.25  87.00  86.40  56.57  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375207 TIYASHA  DAS Female No  27  9 27 SC  1  90.00  87.00  86.17  65.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240260 RASHMI  KARJEE Female No  28  10 28 SC  1  90.00  85.00  90.40  63.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597408 MOUSAMI  ADHIKARI Female No  29  11 29 SC  2  89.50  91.00  84.00  67.29  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446848 ALOKA  BISWAS Female No  30  12 30 SC  4  89.50  90.00  85.40  60.86  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786699 SHRESHTHA  SAHA Female No  31 31 UR  3  89.50  88.00  85.83  70.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096478 ANTIKA  MITRA Female No  32  5 32 OBC-B  10  89.00  92.00  76.33  67.33  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284134 NEHA  BISWAS Female No  33  13 33 SC  2  89.00  90.00  83.33  66.71  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520456 TITAS  DUTTA Female No  34 34 UR  2  88.25  90.00  85.33  76.57  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231745 DEBOSHMITA  GHOSAL Female No  35 35 UR  5  88.00  94.00  82.33  73.40  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004021 TANIA  ROY Female No  36  14 36 SC  1  88.00  90.00  81.50  75.29  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002154235 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  37  6 37 OBC-B  7  88.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443346 BRISTI  ROY Female No  38  15 38 SC  4  88.00  83.00  83.80  63.43  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497701 RUPA  DAS Female No  39  16 39 SC  8  87.75  90.00  75.00  58.14  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735925 ONUSHILA  TALUKDER Female No  40 40 UR  4  87.75  88.00  75.83  93.43  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227221 JHARNA  SHARMA Female No  41 41 UR  8  87.50  87.00  85.17  72.71  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564475 TIYASA  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  5  87.25  92.00  81.20  64.71  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235607 MAULI  BISWAS Female No  43 43 UR  2  87.00  84.00  88.17  83.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737211 ANJANA  ACHARYA Female No  44 44 UR  8  86.75  85.00  86.17  61.00  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033429 BEDANTIKA  SAHA Female No  45  17 45 SC  1  86.75  82.00  88.00  78.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501322 PRATYUSA  DEB Female No  46 46 UR  5  86.50  89.00  74.33  78.67  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191857 MEGHA  BARMAN Female No  47  18 47 SC  1  86.50  85.00  80.20  45.57  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210517 KAKALI  ROY Female No  48  19 48 SC  8  86.50  80.00  80.17  64.86  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000341072 PAYEL  DEBNATH Female No  49 49 UR  3  86.25  91.00  73.83  55.14  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277172 JOYETI  SAHA Female No  50  20 50 SC  3  86.25  90.00  76.40  66.57  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493733 PRIYA  SUTRADHAR Female No  51  7 51 OBC-B  8  86.25  88.00  81.50  74.29  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060028 AINDRILA  PAUL Female No  52 52 UR  1  86.25  87.00  70.83  64.17  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234381 PIYALI  BARMAN Female No  53  21 53 SC  3  86.25  78.00  90.20  63.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019321 ANAMIKA SINHA RAY Female No  54  22 54 SC  1  86.00  90.00  77.60  50.57  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633585 UMA  RAY Female No  55  23 55 SC  1  86.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253957 KABERI  BARMAN Female No  56  24 56 SC  3  86.00  81.00  86.33  61.71  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230208 SELINA  MOCHARY Female No  57  1 57 ST  1  85.50  93.00  77.20  50.86  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366556 RAKHEE  ACHARJA Female No  58 58 UR  4  85.50  84.00  79.67  57.29  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157206 PAPRI  ROY Female No  59  25 59 SC  3  85.50  80.00  77.00  48.00  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566451 CHAITALI  DEY Female No  60  8 60 OBC-B  3  85.25  90.00  79.60  55.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000707547 MANABI  DAS Female No  61  26 61 SC  2  85.25  90.00  68.67  50.57  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525930 SANKOLITA  BANERJEE Female No  62 62 UR  2  85.25  85.00  83.67  66.57  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214327 PRIYA  KAR Female No  63 63 UR  9  85.00  93.00  65.50  90.43  7374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201686 ANJALI  ROY Female No  64  27 64 SC  4  85.00  83.00  80.33  52.57  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050926 RISA  DAS Female No  65  28 65 SC  1  84.75  86.00  73.60  76.40  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997503 RINI PAUL KUNDU Female No  66 66 UR  1  84.50  85.00  81.60  48.00  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589684 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  67  29 67 SC  3  84.50  85.00  77.20  45.43  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167932 ALIVA  KUNDU Female No  68 68 UR  3  84.50  83.00  80.00  66.71  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119762 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  69 69 UR  3  84.25  91.00  71.83  75.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677575 PRITY  GHOSH Female No  70  9 70 OBC-B  1  84.25  80.00  82.80  56.71  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682965 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  71  30 71 SC  3  84.00  84.00  77.60  43.29  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120938 SUSMITA  ADHIKARY Female No  72 72 UR  5  84.00  80.00  82.00  48.14  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000126231 SHREEYA  MOCHARY Female No  73  2 73 ST  1  83.75  85.00  77.80  50.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144434 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  74  31 74 SC  19  83.50  81.00  73.67  63.83  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360111 NIKITA  DAS Female No  75  32 75 SC  3  83.50  80.00  81.17  65.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891290 BHOUMITA  RAY Female No  76  33 76 SC  2  83.25  91.00  77.00  50.00  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775248 AGNITA  SAHA Female No  77 77 UR  16  83.25  90.00  66.17  74.86  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190326 ADRIJA  SAHA Female No  78 78 UR  4  83.25  81.00  79.00  66.43  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107295 RIYA  RAY Female No  79  34 79 SC  7  83.00  77.00  78.67  58.71  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374541 SONALI  SEN Female No  80 80 UR  3  82.75  78.00  81.40  71.71  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134292 SUJATA  PANDIT Female No  81 81 UR  1  82.50  88.00  76.40  62.86  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341259 KOYEL  SHARMA Female No  82 82 UR  1  82.50  74.00  81.83  58.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993110 HIMANI  DAS Female No  83  35 83 SC  2  82.25  85.00  76.17  73.83  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440637 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  84  36 84 SC  15  82.25  81.00  81.40  60.71  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000177258 SRIJANI  DUTTA Female No  85 85 UR  5  82.00  81.00  78.50  64.86  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453863 SNIGDHA  MITRA Female No  86 86 UR  4  82.00  80.00  79.17  56.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890382 RAJOSHREE  SENGUPTA Female No  87 87 UR  1  81.75  81.00  71.50  55.43  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933376 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  88  37 88 SC  1  81.50  85.00  76.40  66.29  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205904 BRISHTI  SUTRADHAR Female No  89 89 UR  2  81.50  80.00  76.00  56.71  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944363 KRITI  SAH Female No  90 90 UR  7  81.25  90.00  72.80  55.29  6176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268492 PAPI  MANTA Female No  91  38 91 SC  5  81.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999889 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  92  10 92 OBC-B  1  81.00  80.00  76.20  75.14  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491216 KINKINI  ADHIKARY Female No  93  39 93 SC  4  80.75  83.00  74.83  49.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767756 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  94  40 94 SC  3  80.75  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589254 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  95  41 95 SC  4  80.75  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211531 JASMEN  TIRKEY Female No  96  3 96 ST  5  80.50  86.00  71.60  46.71  7382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001870945 SRISHTI  MUNDA Female No  97  4 97 ST  23  80.50  82.00  75.80  55.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095904 FARJINA  BEGAM Female No  98 98 UR  16  80.50  80.00  73.00  68.86  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308389 SHILA  KUNDU Female No  99 99 UR  1  80.50  72.00  75.00  63.14  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455240 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  100 100 UR  3  80.25  91.00  70.00  62.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886555 ROSHNI  RAI Female No  101  11 101 OBC-B  3  80.25  86.00  72.00  56.29  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332955 BINITA  SHARMA Female No  102 102 UR  1  80.25  81.00  72.00  63.60  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882939 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  103  42 103 SC  3  80.25  78.00  72.00  58.83  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052836 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  104  43 104 SC  12  80.00  80.00  68.67  55.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644658 SHRADHA  SARKAR Female No  105 105 UR  2  79.75  83.00  70.17  55.80  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590257 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  106  44 106 SC  3  79.75  81.00  73.33  49.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724632 LAKHI  SARKAR Female No  107 107 UR  2  79.75  80.00  65.67  62.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417247 DIYA  DEBSHARMA Female No  108 108 UR  1  79.75  78.00  75.00  44.57  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002344015 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  109 109 UR  10  79.50  77.00  75.00  58.71  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467995 DISHA  DAS Female No  110 110 UR  5  79.25  86.00  71.80  46.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097099 AMBIKA  DAS Female No  111  45 111 SC  3  79.25  80.00  74.20  42.71  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606232 DIA  SARKI Female No  112  46 112 SC  1  79.25  78.00  74.60  71.71  7256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381458 TANU  DAS Female No  113 113 UR  2  79.00  76.00  78.40  62.29  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868415 DIYA  NARJINARY Female No  114  5 114 ST  3  78.75  86.00  71.50  64.86  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383331 NANDITA  RAY Female No  115  47 115 SC  2  78.75  83.00  71.60  53.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120355 FALGUNI  RAY Female No  116  48 116 SC  1  78.50  80.00  71.20  51.57  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987160 PAYAL  DAS Female No  117  49 117 SC  4  78.25  74.00  75.67  63.83  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502027 RUPSA  SAHA Female No  118 118 UR  13  78.25  72.00  74.33  61.57  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390696 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  119  12 119 OBC-B  1  78.25  70.00  78.20  52.43  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672312 ISHITA  GUPTA Female Yes  120 120 UR  4  78.00  82.00  67.00  73.50  6916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002095265 SARA  BARMAN Female No  121  50 121 SC  9  77.75  96.00  63.80  72.71  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295928 SHREYASI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  122 122 UR  5  77.75  87.00  64.50  76.29  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890896 NIBEDITA  DAS Female No  123  51 123 SC  4  77.75  71.00  77.67  67.43  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518983 MAHIMA  KERKETTA Female No  124  6 124 ST  1  77.50  81.00  69.00  67.33  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220006 BORSHA  BISWAS Female No  125  52 125 SC  4  77.50  78.00  70.50  47.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292423 RANI  AICH Female No  126 126 UR  6  77.50  75.00  71.40  45.86  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271500 DEBAPRIYA  SAHA Female No  127 127 UR  5  77.25  82.00  67.00  55.57  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063246 RISHU  KSHATRIYA Female No  128 128 UR  4  77.25  80.00  66.33  53.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211409 PUNESHWARY  SHARMA Female No  129 129 UR  4  77.25  73.00  72.50  40.57  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557538 SAYANTANI  GHOSH Female No  130 130 UR  10  77.00  81.00  65.50  64.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625268 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  131  53 131 SC  7  77.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388922 TANISHA  BASUMATA Female No  132  7 132 ST  1  77.00  77.00  69.17  41.14  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002360041 SUMEDHA  KARMAKAR Female No  133 133 UR  4  77.00  77.00  68.80  74.60  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923028 SHREYA  SIKDAR Female No  134 134 UR  8  76.75  73.00  71.80  45.71  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359709 ARPITA  DAS Female No  135  54 135 SC  4  76.50  71.00  78.00  67.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456616 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  136  55 136 SC  2  76.50  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047360 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  137  4 137 OBC-A  2  76.25  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914681 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  138  56 138 SC  5  76.00  73.00  74.20  54.86  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835176 ANKITA  KARJEE Female No  139  8 139 ST  1  76.00  73.00  71.33  46.71  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386548 SAMPA  BARMAN Female No  140  57 140 SC  5  76.00  62.00  77.00  65.57  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368695 DISHA  BHUJEL Female No  141  13 141 OBC-B  1  75.75  91.00  63.83  60.00  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271818 TISHA  BHOWAL Female No  142 142 UR  6  75.75  70.00  77.80  60.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186962 NOISH  NAJNIN Female No  143  5 143 OBC-A  7  75.00  86.00  61.67  86.29  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020244 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  144 144 UR  3  75.00  78.00  65.20  58.29  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002042178 ADRITA  ADHIKARY Female No  145 145 UR  9  75.00  75.00  61.67  72.57  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490590 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  146 146 UR  6  74.75  77.00  67.60  43.14  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608817 TANIA  PAUL Female No  147 147 UR  1  74.75  73.00  69.67  54.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805489 TYASHA  SAHA Female No  148 148 UR  3  74.25  83.00  63.00  53.43  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896364 JAYITA  RAVA Female No  149  9 149 ST  6  74.00  84.00  62.40  73.14  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226657 SUMONA  ROY Female No  150 150 UR  4  73.75  80.00  60.80  53.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073473 KOYEL  RAY Female No  151  58 151 SC  2  73.75  78.00  66.80  69.71  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626068 PUNAM  ADHIKARY Female No  152  59 152 SC  2  73.50  63.00  73.17  64.86  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950197 CHANDRIMA  PANDIT Female No  153 153 UR  1  73.25  80.00  65.20  52.14  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369702 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  154  60 154 SC  5  73.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227947 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  155  61 155 SC  9  73.00  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637264 SATHI  RAY Female No  156  62 156 SC  3  72.75  76.00  63.83  48.57  6254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000565440 PURNIMA  CHHETRI Female No  157 157 UR  7  72.50  77.00  67.20  45.57  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958251 MUNMUN  GHOSH Female No  158  14 158 OBC-B  2  72.25  72.00  61.83  46.14  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674984 SANIA  SOREN Female No  159  10 159 ST  5  72.00  83.00  61.40  51.86  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574435 NANDITA  ROY Female No  160 160 UR  1  72.00  76.00  65.17  49.43  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297444 SHIRSHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  161 161 UR  8  71.75  81.00  63.40  37.71  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744261 OANDRILA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  162 162 UR  4  71.75  74.00  67.60  47.14  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385445 ANKITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  163 163 UR  6  71.75  72.00  61.00  36.57  6049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508197 DIYA  DEY Female No  164 164 UR  1  71.75  71.00  64.17  43.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564862 LISHA  ORAON Female No  165  11 165 ST  1  71.50  75.00  61.60  56.33  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764387 CHANDANA  DAS Female No  166  63 166 SC  4  71.50  69.00  65.33  56.50  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738012 PIULI  DAS Female No  167  64 167 SC  6  71.50  60.00  73.00  42.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019817 CHOEKI  LAMA Female No  168  12 168 ST  3  71.25  70.00  63.67  34.86  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000893602 BIPASHA  PAUL Female No  169 169 UR  2  71.00  87.00  59.75  75.22  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873710 KAMALIKA  RAY Female No  170  65 170 SC  3  71.00  75.00  62.33  46.57  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631351 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  171  15 171 OBC-B  2  71.00  62.00  73.33  60.43  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690326 TWINKLE  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  172 172 UR  2  70.50  73.00  63.00  47.20  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646456 SRISTI  YELMO Female No  173  13 173 ST  4  70.50  62.00  69.17  39.57  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163520 RITU  ROY Female No  174  66 174 SC  5  70.50  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668939 MONALISA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  175 175 UR  1  70.25  71.00  62.50  68.43  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492533 TWINKLE  EKKA Female No  176  14 176 ST  5  70.00  76.00  64.00  49.00  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052025 KABITA  ROY Female No  177  67 177 SC  1  69.75  73.00  59.17  46.71  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779050 SHILPA  DAS Female No  178  68 178 SC  11  69.25  76.00  63.40  34.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237271 NAMRATA  SAHA Female No  179 179 UR  6  69.25  73.00  62.40  53.17  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475778 BINITA  MALTO Female No  180  15 180 ST  14  68.75  73.00  56.00  33.29  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000278830 REEMA  BARA Female No  181  16 181 ST  5  68.75  71.00  58.80  42.00  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066457 SUDHA  NARJINARY Female No  182  17 182 ST  3  68.75  62.00  61.67  35.71  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139183 PIYASHI  PRASAD Female No  183  69 183 SC  3  68.25  73.00  61.60  70.20  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236536 DAKCHI  ORAON Female No  184  18 184 ST  2  68.25  72.00  60.33  37.43  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131493 DEEPA  LAKRA Female No  185  19 185 ST  5  68.00  74.00  56.80  52.40  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339839 BIPIKA  SAHA Female No  186 186 UR  2  68.00  62.00  62.33  46.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591028 ANKITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  187 187 UR  1  67.50  67.00  65.50  50.14  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586962 ANURADHA  RAY Female No  188  70 188 SC  6  67.25  60.00  65.40  33.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343218 NISHA  BALMIKI Female No  189 189 UR  3  67.00  76.00  57.33  76.43  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328392 MILI  PRADHAN Female No  190  16 190 OBC-B  2  67.00  67.00  63.80  47.86  7375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961730 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  191  17 191 OBC-B  2  67.00  64.00  66.60  44.57  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225928 NIRUTA  BRAHMAN Female No  192 192 UR  1  66.75  61.00  60.83  27.86  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000406039 ARSHITA  DEY Female No  193 193 UR  1  66.75  57.00  66.17  49.14  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742224 SUNITA  KUMARI Female No  194  18 194 OBC-B  4  66.50  70.00  57.33  35.50  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230916 NIKITA  TAMANG Female No  195  20 195 ST  3  66.25  60.00  60.67  27.29  5997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056972 SHREYAA  ROY Female No  196  71 196 SC  3  66.25  58.00  65.17  43.86  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144605 SUCHARITA  DAS Female No  197  72 197 SC  2  66.00  72.00  61.20  56.14  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238069 ANJELA  MITRA Female No  198 198 UR  2  66.00  66.00  61.60  61.80  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291539 SHREYA ROY KARMAKAR Female No  199 199 UR  4  66.00  66.00  59.60  64.14  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649652 ANISHA  LAKRA Female No  200  21 200 ST  4  65.50  84.00  52.80  44.40  7388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086976 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  201 201 UR  9  65.50  67.00  60.00  54.50  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661090 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  202 202 UR  10  65.50  64.00  57.40  43.80  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476095 CHRISTINA  RABHA Female No  203 203 UR  1  65.50  61.00  62.80  66.00  7691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051872 AAFRIN  KHAN Female No  204  6 204 OBC-A  7  65.00  73.00  57.50  42.86  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Index

Tie Break 
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Rule2
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001496861 DIKSHA  CHHETRI Female No  205 205 UR  1  64.75  63.00  56.83  35.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014685 PRIYANKA  PRASAD Female No  206 206 UR  1  64.75  58.00  63.00  49.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374481 SITAL  BISWAKARMA Female No  207  73 207 SC  6  64.50  72.00  55.00  50.00  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717727 ANKITA  CHIK BARAIK Female No  208  22 208 ST  3  64.25  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385862 SUSHMITA  CHHETRI Female No  209  19 209 OBC-B  1  64.25  65.00  58.80  48.67  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429055 RUMANA  KHATUN Female No  210  7 210 OBC-A  7  64.00  62.00  57.50  42.86  7393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793230 SUNITA  SAH Female No  211  74 211 SC  6  63.50  73.00  55.50  54.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058951 SOHANI  ORAON Female No  212  23 212 ST  3  63.50  60.00  58.67  44.71  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898120 UNIMA  ORAON Female No  213  24 213 ST  1  63.50  52.00  57.83  32.71  7846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505456 SATHI  BARMAN Female No  214  75 214 SC  6  63.25  61.00  56.00  83.14  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386759 SREYASI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  215 215 UR  13  63.00  67.00  58.00  74.57  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776954 URBASHI  KUNDU Female No  216  20 216 OBC-B  4  63.00  65.00  58.83  55.29  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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Rule9

A000398538 ANUSHKA SON TIRKEY Female No  217  25 217 ST  3  63.00  63.00  56.60  41.14  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648237 PRAPTI  BASUMATA Female No  218  26 218 ST  1  63.00  62.00  58.60  34.86  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777741 DIPIKA  MODAK Female No  219  21 219 OBC-B  2  63.00  62.00  58.20  32.71  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729993 SORMEE  DAS Female No  220 220 UR  4  62.75  61.00  59.33  39.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208556 SIGANI  EKKA Female No  221  27 221 ST  2  62.50  51.00  57.17  37.71  7772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059925 RASHMITA  DUTTA Female No  222 222 UR  2  62.25  64.00  56.33  73.40  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574423 ABANTIKA  BARUA Female No  223  28 223 ST  2  62.00  59.00  56.83  45.60  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343574 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  224  22 224 OBC-B  9  61.50  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702469 BANDINI  ORAON Female No  225  29 225 ST  1  61.25  55.00  58.00  35.00  7518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259496 SHAOLI  MITRA Female No  226 226 UR  1  60.00  67.00  52.50  46.71  6070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261333 LEENA  RAI Female No  227  23 227 OBC-B  2  60.00  67.00  52.20  42.71  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558085 ANAMIKA  BISWAS Female No  228  76 228 SC  3  59.50  62.00  55.60  32.29  5989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001938892 RAKHI  DAS Female No  229 229 UR  4  59.50  61.00  53.40  34.57  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588307 NIKITA  NAIK Female No  230  77 230 SC  2  59.00  61.00  54.83  39.14  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140351 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  231  24 231 OBC-B  1  58.75  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592394 ANGELINA  BASUMATA Female No  232  30 232 ST  3  58.75  52.00  57.20  56.67  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219548 MADHUSHMITA  

NARJINARY

Female No  233  31 233 ST  5  58.50  57.00  53.67  37.14  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298786 PUNAM  DEY Female No  234 234 UR  1  58.50  55.00  54.33  44.86  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296632 SANCHITA  KARMAKAR Female No  235 235 UR  6  58.25  67.00  50.60  33.57  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258397 RASHNI  SUBA Female No  236  32 236 ST  3  58.00  63.00  50.00  43.86  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111127 MITISHA  ROY Female No  237 237 UR  5  57.50  48.00  56.80  72.29  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015760 ABINASH  KOUR Female No  238  78 238 SC  5  57.00  64.00  49.40  49.50  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670806 ISHA  CHAMPRAMARY Female No  239  33 239 ST  5  56.75  53.00  55.17  48.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363110 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  240  34 240 ST  5  56.50  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A001028274 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  241  8 241 OBC-A  1  56.25  64.00  50.40  34.43  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366958 NAZIA  PARVIN Female No  242 242 UR  1  55.75  63.00  49.00  28.71  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608879 NEHA  KAMI Female No  243  79 243 SC  5  55.25  60.00  50.00  41.71  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895416 MISKINA  NARJINARY Female No  244  35 244 ST  2  51.25  44.00  54.20  46.14  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121024 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  245  36 245 ST  10  49.75  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005847 RITA  ORAON Female No  246  37 246 ST  2  49.00  43.00  47.33  37.71  6186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302868 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  247  38 247 ST  9  48.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000460818 SADIA  PARBIN Female No  9  1 1 OBC-A  1  94.25  90.00  94.60  74.86  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460123 AARSHI  PARVIN Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  3  94.00  91.00  93.83  81.86  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206409 JASMIN  PARBIN Female No  25  3 3 OBC-A  5  90.25  91.00  81.00  53.71  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047360 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  137  4 4 OBC-A  2  76.25  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186962 NOISH  NAJNIN Female No  143  5 5 OBC-A  7  75.00  86.00  61.67  86.29  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051872 AAFRIN  KHAN Female No  204  6 6 OBC-A  7  65.00  73.00  57.50  42.86  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429055 RUMANA  KHATUN Female No  210  7 7 OBC-A  7  64.00  62.00  57.50  42.86  7393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028274 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  241  8 8 OBC-A  1  56.25  64.00  50.40  34.43  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Alipurduar Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:50.43

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding (English))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) ) ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000201633 PRIYA  SUTRADHAR Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  1  95.75  94.00  94.50  69.57  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103921 TANIA  DEBNATH Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  3  94.00  93.00  91.33  75.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884925 SANA  DUTTA Female No  17  3 3 OBC-B  3  91.50  97.00  84.80  49.29  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794428 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  20  4 4 OBC-B  1  90.50  93.00  82.40  67.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096478 ANTIKA  MITRA Female No  32  5 5 OBC-B  10  89.00  92.00  76.33  67.33  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154235 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  37  6 6 OBC-B  7  88.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493733 PRIYA  SUTRADHAR Female No  51  7 7 OBC-B  8  86.25  88.00  81.50  74.29  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566451 CHAITALI  DEY Female No  60  8 8 OBC-B  3  85.25  90.00  79.60  55.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677575 PRITY  GHOSH Female No  70  9 9 OBC-B  1  84.25  80.00  82.80  56.71  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999889 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  92  10 10 OBC-B  1  81.00  80.00  76.20  75.14  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000886555 ROSHNI  RAI Female No  101  11 11 OBC-B  3  80.25  86.00  72.00  56.29  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390696 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  119  12 12 OBC-B  1  78.25  70.00  78.20  52.43  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000368695 DISHA  BHUJEL Female No  141  13 13 OBC-B  1  75.75  91.00  63.83  60.00  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958251 MUNMUN  GHOSH Female No  158  14 14 OBC-B  2  72.25  72.00  61.83  46.14  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631351 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  171  15 15 OBC-B  2  71.00  62.00  73.33  60.43  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328392 MILI  PRADHAN Female No  190  16 16 OBC-B  2  67.00  67.00  63.80  47.86  7375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961730 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  191  17 17 OBC-B  2  67.00  64.00  66.60  44.57  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742224 SUNITA  KUMARI Female No  194  18 18 OBC-B  4  66.50  70.00  57.33  35.50  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385862 SUSHMITA  CHHETRI Female No  209  19 19 OBC-B  1  64.25  65.00  58.80  48.67  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776954 URBASHI  KUNDU Female No  216  20 20 OBC-B  4  63.00  65.00  58.83  55.29  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777741 DIPIKA  MODAK Female No  219  21 21 OBC-B  2  63.00  62.00  58.20  32.71  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343574 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  224  22 22 OBC-B  9  61.50  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261333 LEENA  RAI Female No  227  23 23 OBC-B  2  60.00  67.00  52.20  42.71  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140351 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  231  24 24 OBC-B  1  58.75  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000338932 PAYEL  RAY Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  96.00  95.00  94.80  66.86  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889309 ARPITA  MAJUMDER Female No  2  2 2 SC  9  95.75  95.00  92.67  75.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611093 SUPRAVA  BISWAS Female No  5  3 3 SC  2  95.50  95.00  90.83  74.57  6172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599144 MONALISHA  BARMAN Female No  7  4 4 SC  2  94.25  94.00  92.60  68.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631823 RITISHA  BARMAN Female No  16  5 5 SC  8  91.75  85.00  92.60  83.43  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649269 MUKTA  DAS Female No  19  6 6 SC  3  90.75  90.00  85.33  67.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618366 CHUMKI  DAS Female No  21  7 7 SC  2  90.50  90.00  86.80  61.57  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181109 SADHANA  RAY Female No  24  8 8 SC  5  90.25  92.00  87.60  59.14  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375207 TIYASHA  DAS Female No  27  9 9 SC  1  90.00  87.00  86.17  65.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240260 RASHMI  KARJEE Female No  28  10 10 SC  1  90.00  85.00  90.40  63.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597408 MOUSAMI  ADHIKARI Female No  29  11 11 SC  2  89.50  91.00  84.00  67.29  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446848 ALOKA  BISWAS Female No  30  12 12 SC  4  89.50  90.00  85.40  60.86  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000284134 NEHA  BISWAS Female No  33  13 13 SC  2  89.00  90.00  83.33  66.71  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004021 TANIA  ROY Female No  36  14 14 SC  1  88.00  90.00  81.50  75.29  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443346 BRISTI  ROY Female No  38  15 15 SC  4  88.00  83.00  83.80  63.43  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497701 RUPA  DAS Female No  39  16 16 SC  8  87.75  90.00  75.00  58.14  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033429 BEDANTIKA  SAHA Female No  45  17 17 SC  1  86.75  82.00  88.00  78.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191857 MEGHA  BARMAN Female No  47  18 18 SC  1  86.50  85.00  80.20  45.57  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210517 KAKALI  ROY Female No  48  19 19 SC  8  86.50  80.00  80.17  64.86  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277172 JOYETI  SAHA Female No  50  20 20 SC  3  86.25  90.00  76.40  66.57  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234381 PIYALI  BARMAN Female No  53  21 21 SC  3  86.25  78.00  90.20  63.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019321 ANAMIKA SINHA RAY Female No  54  22 22 SC  1  86.00  90.00  77.60  50.57  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633585 UMA  RAY Female No  55  23 23 SC  1  86.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253957 KABERI  BARMAN Female No  56  24 24 SC  3  86.00  81.00  86.33  61.71  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001157206 PAPRI  ROY Female No  59  25 25 SC  3  85.50  80.00  77.00  48.00  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707547 MANABI  DAS Female No  61  26 26 SC  2  85.25  90.00  68.67  50.57  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201686 ANJALI  ROY Female No  64  27 27 SC  4  85.00  83.00  80.33  52.57  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050926 RISA  DAS Female No  65  28 28 SC  1  84.75  86.00  73.60  76.40  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589684 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  67  29 29 SC  3  84.50  85.00  77.20  45.43  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682965 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  71  30 30 SC  3  84.00  84.00  77.60  43.29  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144434 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  74  31 31 SC  19  83.50  81.00  73.67  63.83  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360111 NIKITA  DAS Female No  75  32 32 SC  3  83.50  80.00  81.17  65.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891290 BHOUMITA  RAY Female No  76  33 33 SC  2  83.25  91.00  77.00  50.00  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107295 RIYA  RAY Female No  79  34 34 SC  7  83.00  77.00  78.67  58.71  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993110 HIMANI  DAS Female No  83  35 35 SC  2  82.25  85.00  76.17  73.83  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440637 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  84  36 36 SC  15  82.25  81.00  81.40  60.71  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000933376 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  88  37 37 SC  1  81.50  85.00  76.40  66.29  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268492 PAPI  MANTA Female No  91  38 38 SC  5  81.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491216 KINKINI  ADHIKARY Female No  93  39 39 SC  4  80.75  83.00  74.83  49.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767756 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  94  40 40 SC  3  80.75  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589254 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  95  41 41 SC  4  80.75  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882939 ANANYA  SARKAR Female No  103  42 42 SC  3  80.25  78.00  72.00  58.83  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052836 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  104  43 43 SC  12  80.00  80.00  68.67  55.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590257 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  106  44 44 SC  3  79.75  81.00  73.33  49.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097099 AMBIKA  DAS Female No  111  45 45 SC  3  79.25  80.00  74.20  42.71  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606232 DIA  SARKI Female No  112  46 46 SC  1  79.25  78.00  74.60  71.71  7256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383331 NANDITA  RAY Female No  115  47 47 SC  2  78.75  83.00  71.60  53.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120355 FALGUNI  RAY Female No  116  48 48 SC  1  78.50  80.00  71.20  51.57  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000987160 PAYAL  DAS Female No  117  49 49 SC  4  78.25  74.00  75.67  63.83  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095265 SARA  BARMAN Female No  121  50 50 SC  9  77.75  96.00  63.80  72.71  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890896 NIBEDITA  DAS Female No  123  51 51 SC  4  77.75  71.00  77.67  67.43  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220006 BORSHA  BISWAS Female No  125  52 52 SC  4  77.50  78.00  70.50  47.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625268 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  131  53 53 SC  7  77.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359709 ARPITA  DAS Female No  135  54 54 SC  4  76.50  71.00  78.00  67.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456616 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  136  55 55 SC  2  76.50  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914681 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  138  56 56 SC  5  76.00  73.00  74.20  54.86  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386548 SAMPA  BARMAN Female No  140  57 57 SC  5  76.00  62.00  77.00  65.57  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073473 KOYEL  RAY Female No  151  58 58 SC  2  73.75  78.00  66.80  69.71  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626068 PUNAM  ADHIKARY Female No  152  59 59 SC  2  73.50  63.00  73.17  64.86  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369702 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  154  60 60 SC  5  73.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000227947 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  155  61 61 SC  9  73.00  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637264 SATHI  RAY Female No  156  62 62 SC  3  72.75  76.00  63.83  48.57  6254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764387 CHANDANA  DAS Female No  166  63 63 SC  4  71.50  69.00  65.33  56.50  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738012 PIULI  DAS Female No  167  64 64 SC  6  71.50  60.00  73.00  42.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873710 KAMALIKA  RAY Female No  170  65 65 SC  3  71.00  75.00  62.33  46.57  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163520 RITU  ROY Female No  174  66 66 SC  5  70.50  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052025 KABITA  ROY Female No  177  67 67 SC  1  69.75  73.00  59.17  46.71  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779050 SHILPA  DAS Female No  178  68 68 SC  11  69.25  76.00  63.40  34.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139183 PIYASHI  PRASAD Female No  183  69 69 SC  3  68.25  73.00  61.60  70.20  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586962 ANURADHA  RAY Female No  188  70 70 SC  6  67.25  60.00  65.40  33.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056972 SHREYAA  ROY Female No  196  71 71 SC  3  66.25  58.00  65.17  43.86  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144605 SUCHARITA  DAS Female No  197  72 72 SC  2  66.00  72.00  61.20  56.14  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001374481 SITAL  BISWAKARMA Female No  207  73 73 SC  6  64.50  72.00  55.00  50.00  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793230 SUNITA  SAH Female No  211  74 74 SC  6  63.50  73.00  55.50  54.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505456 SATHI  BARMAN Female No  214  75 75 SC  6  63.25  61.00  56.00  83.14  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558085 ANAMIKA  BISWAS Female No  228  76 76 SC  3  59.50  62.00  55.60  32.29  5989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588307 NIKITA  NAIK Female No  230  77 77 SC  2  59.00  61.00  54.83  39.14  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015760 ABINASH  KOUR Female No  238  78 78 SC  5  57.00  64.00  49.40  49.50  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608879 NEHA  KAMI Female No  243  79 79 SC  5  55.25  60.00  50.00  41.71  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001230208 SELINA  MOCHARY Female No  57  1 1 ST  1  85.50  93.00  77.20  50.86  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126231 SHREEYA  MOCHARY Female No  73  2 2 ST  1  83.75  85.00  77.80  50.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211531 JASMEN  TIRKEY Female No  96  3 3 ST  5  80.50  86.00  71.60  46.71  7382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870945 SRISHTI  MUNDA Female No  97  4 4 ST  23  80.50  82.00  75.80  55.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868415 DIYA  NARJINARY Female No  114  5 5 ST  3  78.75  86.00  71.50  64.86  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518983 MAHIMA  KERKETTA Female No  124  6 6 ST  1  77.50  81.00  69.00  67.33  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388922 TANISHA  BASUMATA Female No  132  7 7 ST  1  77.00  77.00  69.17  41.14  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835176 ANKITA  KARJEE Female No  139  8 8 ST  1  76.00  73.00  71.33  46.71  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896364 JAYITA  RAVA Female No  149  9 9 ST  6  74.00  84.00  62.40  73.14  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674984 SANIA  SOREN Female No  159  10 10 ST  5  72.00  83.00  61.40  51.86  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564862 LISHA  ORAON Female No  165  11 11 ST  1  71.50  75.00  61.60  56.33  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019817 CHOEKI  LAMA Female No  168  12 12 ST  3  71.25  70.00  63.67  34.86  7055.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000646456 SRISTI  YELMO Female No  173  13 13 ST  4  70.50  62.00  69.17  39.57  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492533 TWINKLE  EKKA Female No  176  14 14 ST  5  70.00  76.00  64.00  49.00  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475778 BINITA  MALTO Female No  180  15 15 ST  14  68.75  73.00  56.00  33.29  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278830 REEMA  BARA Female No  181  16 16 ST  5  68.75  71.00  58.80  42.00  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066457 SUDHA  NARJINARY Female No  182  17 17 ST  3  68.75  62.00  61.67  35.71  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236536 DAKCHI  ORAON Female No  184  18 18 ST  2  68.25  72.00  60.33  37.43  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131493 DEEPA  LAKRA Female No  185  19 19 ST  5  68.00  74.00  56.80  52.40  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230916 NIKITA  TAMANG Female No  195  20 20 ST  3  66.25  60.00  60.67  27.29  5997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649652 ANISHA  LAKRA Female No  200  21 21 ST  4  65.50  84.00  52.80  44.40  7388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717727 ANKITA  CHIK BARAIK Female No  208  22 22 ST  3  64.25  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058951 SOHANI  ORAON Female No  212  23 23 ST  3  63.50  60.00  58.67  44.71  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898120 UNIMA  ORAON Female No  213  24 24 ST  1  63.50  52.00  57.83  32.71  7846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000398538 ANUSHKA SON TIRKEY Female No  217  25 25 ST  3  63.00  63.00  56.60  41.14  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648237 PRAPTI  BASUMATA Female No  218  26 26 ST  1  63.00  62.00  58.60  34.86  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208556 SIGANI  EKKA Female No  221  27 27 ST  2  62.50  51.00  57.17  37.71  7772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574423 ABANTIKA  BARUA Female No  223  28 28 ST  2  62.00  59.00  56.83  45.60  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702469 BANDINI  ORAON Female No  225  29 29 ST  1  61.25  55.00  58.00  35.00  7518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592394 ANGELINA  BASUMATA Female No  232  30 30 ST  3  58.75  52.00  57.20  56.67  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219548 MADHUSHMITA  

NARJINARY

Female No  233  31 31 ST  5  58.50  57.00  53.67  37.14  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258397 RASHNI  SUBA Female No  236  32 32 ST  3  58.00  63.00  50.00  43.86  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670806 ISHA  CHAMPRAMARY Female No  239  33 33 ST  5  56.75  53.00  55.17  48.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363110 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  240  34 34 ST  5  56.50  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895416 MISKINA  NARJINARY Female No  244  35 35 ST  2  51.25  44.00  54.20  46.14  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121024 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  245  36 36 ST  10  49.75  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000005847 RITA  ORAON Female No  246  37 37 ST  2  49.00  43.00  47.33  37.71  6186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302868 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  247  38 38 ST  9  48.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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